Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 101 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1. Alesha KENYON
2. Beatrix BIGLIN

3. Isabella SINCLAIR
4. Maddie GROCUTT

EVENT 102 Boys 07 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly

AaD

7
7
6
7

Club
SPRINGS
SPRINGS
SPLASHTAC
WESTFIELD

Time
35.62
37.94
4112
44.21

Full Results
Place Name
1. Jack SNOW
Luke ROCHESTER

7
7

AaD Club

KES
VIRGINACTIVE

Time
26.06
DQ1

EVENT 103 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

Charlotte HIBBERD
Emily DICKMAN

Jessica HINTON

Cissie BARCLAY-GREEN
Sophie BELL

Adelaide BEARMAN
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AaD

8
8
8
8
8
8

Club

HEELEY
HILLSBOROUGH
GRAVES
HEELEY

PONDS FORGE
WESTFIELD

Time
25.06
25.94
27.95
30.25
30.69
32.75

EVENT 704 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

Harvey WAKELIN
Harvey RODGERS
Gethin MOTTRAM
Eddie WILLCOX
Christopher GOODWIN

a2

Club
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
PONDS FORGE

Time
25.67
25.68
26.40
30.18
33.71

EVENT 105 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

Bethan TAYLOR

Evie SPITTLEHOUSE
Sophie HEATH
Bethany LUNN

Amisha WATKINSON
Olivia WOOD

Grace HARRIS-JONES
Mia JONES

Nookhwhd =
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9
9
9
9
9
9
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Club

HEELEY
WESTFIELD
WESTFIELD
SPLISHSPLASH
GRAVES
PONDS FORGE
WESTFIELD
SPLASHTAC

Time
21.62
23.19
25.60
27.03
29.40
29.47
33.31
DQ1

EVENT 706 Boys 09 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name
1. Keo LEE ALMOND

9

AaD Club

SPLISHSPLASH

Time
59.12

EVENT 107 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

Hana JOKHI

Connie MORRIS
Alisha CAMERON
Livwy WESTWOOD
Emmy WIDDOWSON
Eva HARRIS-JONES
Emily CROWLEY
Bow WIDDOWSON
Nell PUDDIFOOT
Alexa LANGHAM
Millie HATFIELD

SN~
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Club
VIRGINACTIVE
HILLSBOROUGH
KES

GRAVES
SPRINGS
WESTFIELD
KES

SPRINGS

KES
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLASHTAC

Time
46.09
51.08
52.81
54.87
56.81
58.50
59.25

1:01.75
1:01.82
1:05.84

DQ1

EVENT 708 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1. Billy WILLCOX

2. Matthew GOODWIN
3. Zachary JANNAWAY

10
10
10

AaD Club

WESTFIELD
PONDS FORGE
VIRGINACTIVE

Time
1:02.96
1:.07.28
1:11.26




Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 109 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Poppy MORRIS 7 HILLSBOROUGH 28.65
2. Annabelle WINSPEARE 7 HILLSBOROUGH 29.65
3. EvelynKIK 7 WATER MERLIN 30.78
4.  Emmie CARTER 7 PONDS FORGE 33.09
5. Lily BARTON BAKER 7 GRAVES 33.58
6. Jameela SCHAWSMIDTH 6 PONDS FORGE 33.59
7. Georgia HATFIELD 7 SPLASHTAC 34.09
8.  Syklar WILSON 7 WATER MERLIN 36.38
9. Orla JEANS 7 CONCORD 36.66
10. Amelie HAUSCHILD 7 SPRINGS 36.90
11. Gracie ROGERS 7 CONCORD 36.98
12. Ariana RAMLKHAN 7 STOCKSBRIDGE 37.90
13. Batseba YOSEF 7 PONDS FORGE 37.91

EVENT 110 Boys 07 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jamie ASPINALL 7 PONDS FORGE 29.91
2. Marek PILLAY 7 HILLSBOROGH 30.13
3. Amaro CUMMINGS 7 HILLSBOROGH 30.66
4. Joshua GILBERT 6 DAVES SWIM 31.00
5. Barnaby HAWKER 7 VIRGINACTIVE 37.24
6.  William LOH 6 HILLSBOROGH 41.56
Alfie GILBERTHORPE 7 SPLASHTAC DQ2

EVENT 111 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Megan CRUNKHORN 8 VIRGINACTIVE 26.47
2. Charlotte HIBBERD 8 HEELEY 28.03
3. Daisy SALTHOUSE 8 HILLSBOROUGH 29.22
4. Naimh STRAUTHER 8 WESTFIELD 29.97
5. Emily DICKMAN 8 HILLSBOROUGH 29.97
6. Jessica HINTON 8 GRAVES 30.25
7. Evelyn JONES 8 HEELEY 30.69
8. Emily KENTZER 8 HILLSBOROUGH 31.37
9. Maisie SHAW 8 HEELEY 32.16
10. Sophie SMITH 8 GRAVES 33.25
11. Adelaide BEARMAN 8 WESTFIELD 34.34
12. Drew WINSLADE 8 STOCKSBRIDGE 34.91
13. Megan KEETON 8 SPLASHTAC 35.09
14. Sylvie VAS 8 HEELEY 35.47
15. Cissie BARCLAY-GREEN 8 HEELEY 35.78
16. Charlotte FROST 8 GRAVES 36.00
17. Harleigh MEE 8 CONCORD 36.62
18. Sophie BELL 8 PONDS FORGE 37.81
19. Kitty BERRIDGE 8 KES 38.26

EVENT 112 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name

Harvey WAKELIN
Harry MALLABAND
Daniel CROFTON
Eddie WILLCOX
Alex DAWSON
Harvey RODGERS
Ethan RHODES
Jacob SMITH
Gethin MOTTRAM
Callum PAYLING

. Bradley COOKE

Harry HIGGINS
Monty SMITH
Jayden PHELAN

AaD
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Club
HILLSBOROGH
VIRGINACTIVE
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
WESTFIELD
CONCORD
HILLSBOROGH
SPRINGS
HILLSBOROGH
VIRGINACTIVE
HEELEY
HILLSBOROGH

Time
26.85
27.58
28.57
29.38
29.41
29.88
32.04
32.16
32.31
32.87
33.96
34.44
35.85
38.28




Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 113 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name
1. Isabella COOPER-DRABBL
2. Jessica SHELDRICK

3. Evie SPITTLEHOUSE

4. Ruby HOWARTH-OSBORNE
5. Edith VAUGHAN
6.
7
8
9
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Niamh SKETTON
Laila WATSON
Emily COOPER
. Olivia MITCHELL
10. Tishalee RAMSAMY
11. Pearl HORTON
12. Eva JOCE
13. Isabelle MCSHERRY
14. Sophie HONEYWOOD
15. Natasha JOSEPH
16. Lucy FROW
17. Grace HARRIS-JONES
18. Lia MYERS
19. Niamh RUTHERFORD
20. Millie RICHARDSON
Mika LONGBOTTOM
Olivia WOOD
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EVENT 114 Boys 09 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Club
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
WESTFIELD
GRAVES
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HEELEY
WESTFIELD
STOCKSBRIDGE
HEELEY
HEELEY
SPLASHTAC
SPLASHTAC
SPRINGS
GRAVES
HILLSBOROUGH
WESTFIELD
PONDS FORGE
WESTFIELD
PONDS FORGE
GRAVES
PONDS FORGE

Time
23.47
26.78
27.49
27.75
28.46
28.47
28.84
28.86
28.87
31.03
31.37
31.69
31.97
32.03
32.97
32.97
34.47
37.16
37.37
49.72
DQ3
DQ3

Full Results
Place Name AaD
Lewis MILLER

Rufus HARDCASTLE
Harry TIBBITTS
Henley WALKER
James GILLOTT
Wassim FARHI
Thomas LOFTUS
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EVENT 115 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Club

GRAVES
VIRGINACTIVE
HILLSBOROGH
CONCORD
HILLSBOROGH
PONDS FORGE
WESTFIELD

Time
24.50
27.00
31.69
32.53
33.28
41.11
42.92

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Connie MORRIS 10 HILLSBOROUGH 49.88
Erin LANGHAM 10 HILLSBOROUGH 52.59
3. Eve BEARD 10 HILLSBOROUGH 53.25
4. Emmy WIDDOWSON 10 SPRINGS 53.35
5. Megan VELAZQUEZ-PIKE 10 HILLSBOROUGH 54.69
6. Livwy WESTWOOD 10 GRAVES 55.32
7. Freya AIZLEWOOD 10 WESTFIELD 56.36
8. Alisha CAMERON 10 KES 57.32
9. EvaHARRIS-JONES 10 WESTFIELD 58.98
10. Ella BARRADELL 10 HILLSBOROUGH 59.00
11. Emily CROWLEY 10 KES 59.03
12. Millie HATFIELD 10 SPLASHTAC 1:00.22
13. Rose TISSINGTONKNIGHT 10 SPLISHSPLASH 1:00.91
14. Milly HICKMAN 10 SPLISHSPLASH 1:01.15
15. Elizabeth FIDLER 10 SPLASHTAC 1:02.54
16. Lara CHARLES 10 SPRINGS 1:03.47
17. Daisy GRIGGS 10 SPLISHSPLASH 1:06.00
18. Nell PUDDIFOOT 10 KES 1:07.00
19. Olivia THISTLEWAITE 10 WESTFIELD 1:09.35
20. Sophie CYWINSKA 10 GRAVES 1:11.31
21. Alicia SMITTEN 10 SPLISHSPLASH 1:19.06
Kelsi BARRETT 10 WESTFIELD DQ3
AMY COWLISHAW 10 CONCORD 1:09.25 TIME ONLY
BOW WIDDOWSON 10 SPRINGS 54:32 TIME ONLY

EVENT 116 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. James CAMPBELL 10
2. Billy WILLCOX 10
3. Matthew CARTER 10
4. Willliam SMITH 10
5. Dylan NOWELL 10
6. Matthew GOODWIN 10
7. Zachary JANNAWAY 10
8. Braydon COOPER 10
9. Jacob GULLICK 10

Club

GRAVES
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROGH
SPLASHTAC
WESTFIELD
PONDS FORGE
VIRGINACTIVE
SPLISHSPLASH
SPLASHTAC

Time
53.32
54.53
54.85
56.65
1:05.38
1:05.39
1:.08.47
1:09.53
1:20.47




Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 117 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

1. Poppy MORRIS

2. Elsie HATTON

3. Annbel JONES

4. Alesha KENYON

5. Florence JOEL-DRENNAN
6. Syklar WILSON

7. Amelie HAUSCHILD

8. Beau MEREDITH

9. EvelynKIK

10. Daisy KILHAM

11. Beatrix BIGLIN

12. Annabelle WINSPEARE
13. Jameela SCHAWSMIDTH
14. Orla JEANS

15. Batseba YOSEF

16. Emmie CARTER

17. Lily BARTON BAKER
18. Maddie GROCUTT

19. Isabella SINCLAIR

20. Semhar SOLOMON
21. Jasmine PRICE

22. Eldana AMANUEL

23. Nevaeh JORDAN

24. Ariana RAMLKHAN
25. Abigail BERIH

EVENT 118 Boys 07 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke
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Club
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
SPLISHSPLASH
SPRINGS
CONCORD
WATER MERLIN
SPRINGS
DAVES SWIM
WATER MERLIN
DAVES SWIM
SPRINGS
HILLSBOROUGH
PONDS FORGE
CONCORD
PONDS FORGE
PONDS FORGE
GRAVES
WESTFIELD
SPLASHTAC
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH
STOCKSBRIDGE
PONDS FORGE

Time
24.09
2419
25.92
25.98
27.00
2712
2713
27.22
27.56
27.87
28.53
29.03
29.79
30.75
30.84
33.78
33.96
36.25
37.34
39.54
40.66
44.54
4477
47.16

1:36.24

Full Results

Place Name

1. Marek PILLAY

2. Jack SNOW

3. Amaro CUMMINGS
4. Dexter GROCOCK
5. Jamie ASPINALL
6. Barnaby HAWKER
7. lIssac OVERTON

8. Joshua GILBERT
9.  William LOH

10. Benjamin GILBERT
11. Tristan PRICE

12. Luke ROCHESTER
13. Harry SMITTEN
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Club
HILLSBOROGH
KES
HILLSBOROGH
DAVES SWIM
PONDS FORGE
VIRGINACTIVE
SPLISHSPLASH
DAVES SWIM
HILLSBOROGH
DAVES SWIM
SPLISHSPLASH
VIRGINACTIVE
SPLISHSPLASH

Time
24.71
25.53
27.74
28.37
28.78
30.46
31.12
31.87
32.69
34.78
36.66
41.37
50.88

EVENT 119 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

1. Megan CRUNKHORN
Bonnie THORNTON

3. Charlotte BURNS

4. Bethany HENSON

5. Evie GREGORY

6. Charlotte HIBBERD

7. Maisie SHAW

8. Matilda LINDSAY

9. Naimh STRAUTHER

10. Maya LIDDELL

11. Abigail ROLLS

12. Evelyn JONES

13. Daisy SALTHOUSE

14. Ava JOKHI

15. Evie HENSTOCK

16. Cissie BARCLAY-GREEN

17. Sofia BALL

18. Megan KEETON

19. Sophie SMITH

20. Yelltnah DTALLO

21. Harleigh MEE

>
o
o

Q0 0o OO0 CO OO ©o CO OO CO CO CO o O CO Co CO Co o o Co o

Club
VIRGINACTIVE
DJR SWIM

DJR SWIM
SPLISHSPLASH
SPLISHSPLASH
HEELEY
HEELEY
WATER MERLIN
WESTFIELD
SPLISHSPLASH
DJR SWIM
HEELEY
HILLSBOROUGH
VIRGINACTIVE
SPLISH SPLASH
HEELEY
SPLISHSPLASH
SPLASHTAC
GRAVES
PONDS FORGE
CONCORD

Time
23.79
24.59
25.19
25.31
25.32
25.84
26.14
26.15
27.25
27.38
271.72
27.73
28.06
28.91
29.43
29.90
30.12
30.32
31.43
33.59
35.03




Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 120 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name

1.
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Mason CAMERON
Harry MALLABAND
Christopher GOODWIN
Ethan OVERTON

Alex DAWSON

Jacob SMITH

Finley HOUSLEY
Jayden PHELAN
Monty SMITH
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Club

KES
VIRGINACTIVE
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROGH
CONCORD
PONDS FORGE
HILLSBOROGH
HEELEY

Time
23.06
23.86
25.50
27.56
28.12
29.62
32.39
35.56
36.91

EVENT 121 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name

Bethan TAYLOR
Pearl HORTON

Zigi LI

Alice BONSALL

Evie SPITTLEHOUSE
Poppy CLAY

Esther LOVELL

Evie STONIER

Honor ASHMORE

. Sophie HEATH

. Jessica SHELDRICK

. Hollie CLEMENT

. Isabella COOPER-DRABBL
. Mia JONES

. Olivia WOOD

. Hollie WILKIN

. Laila WATSON

. Asha PERRY

. Niamh RUTHERFORD
. Niamh SKETTON

. Edith VAUGHAN

. Chloe LISTER

. Ruby HOWARTH-OSBORNE
. Emily COOPER

. Lucy FROW

. Bethany LUNN

. Imogen STOKES

. Natasha JOSEPH

. Tishalee RAMSAMY

. Lia MYERS
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Club

HEELEY
HEELEY
HEELEY
GRAVES
WESTFIELD
WESTFIELD
DJR SWIM

DJR SWIM
SPLISHSPLASH
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLASHTAC
PONDS FORGE
STOCKSBRIDGE
HEELEY
SPLISHSPLASH
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
SPRINGS
GRAVES
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
PONDS FORGE
GRAVES
HEELEY

PONDS FORGE

Time
22.93
23.40
23.82
23.91
2418
2419
24.62
25.04
25.11
25.22
25.41
25.59
25.63
26.59
27.22
27.69
271.72
28.68
29.16
29.16
29.18
29.61
29.62
29.97
30.53
31.56
31.66
32.68
34.16
34.59

EVENT 122 Boys 09 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name
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Elliott BERRIDGE
Rufus HARDCASTLE
Evan GILLIES

Henley WALKER
Edward LANDSDOWN
Yobel MUSIE

Harry TIBBITTS
Thomas LOFTUS
Wassim FARHI

Keo LEE ALMOND
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Club

KES
VIRGINACTIVE
VIRGINACTIVE
CONCORD
SPLISHSPLASH
PONDS FORGE
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH

Time
22.03
22.25
2412
25.42
26.09
27.88
32.12
33.28
33.40
38.44




Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 123 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Hana JOKHI 10
2. Nell PUDDIFOOT 10
3. Erin LANGHAM 10
4. Rose TISSINGTONKNIGHT 10
5. Megan VELAZQUEZ-PIKE 10
6. Daisy GRIGGS 10
7. Lara CHARLES 10
8. Eve BEARD 10
9. Imogen COLLIER 10
10. Ella BARRADELL 10
11. Alexa LANGHAM 10
12. Elizabeth FIDLER 10
13. Olivia THISTLEWAITE 10
14. Amy COWLISHAW 10

Club
VIRGINACTIVE
KES
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
SPRINGS
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLASHTAC
WESTFIELD
CONCORD

Time
45.94
50.40
50.64
52.15
52.63
54.97
55.18
55.19
57.90

EVENT 124 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. James CAMPBELL 10
2. Braydon COOPER 10
3. Matthew CARTER 10
4. Dylan NOWELL 10

EVENT 125 Girls 07 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle

Club

GRAVES
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD

Time
50.06
52.07
55.25
58.56

Full Results

Place Name

1. Poppy MORRIS

2. Elsie HATTON

3. Alesha KENYON

4. Jameela SCHAWSMIDTH
5. Florence JOEL-DRENNAN
6.
7
8
9
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Annabelle WINSPEARE
Annbel JONES
Amelie HAUSCHILD
. Georgia HATFIELD

10. Emmie CARTER

11. Beatrix BIGLIN

12. Gracie ROGERS

13. Batseba YOSEF

14. Evelyn KIK

15. Orla JEANS

16. Lily BARTON BAKER

17. Isabella SINCLAIR

18. Abigail BERIH

19. Nevaeh JORDAN
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EVENT 126 Boys 07 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle

Club
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
SPRINGS
PONDS FORGE
CONCORD
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLISHSPLASH
SPRINGS
SPLASHTAC
PONDS FORGE
SPRINGS
CONCORD
PONDS FORGE
WATER MERLIN
CONCORD
GRAVES
SPLASHTAC
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH

Time
2212
22.84
23.56
23.65
24.22
24.60
26.01
26.41
26.81
27.62
28.44
28.61
28.66
29.22
31.38
31.96
32.25
33.66
35.14

Full Results
Place Name AaD
Amaro CUMMINGS
Marek PILLAY

Jack SNOW

Joshua GILBERT
Barnaby HAWKER
William LOH

Tristan PRICE

Alfie GILBERTHORPE
Luke ROCHESTER
Otis SHAW

Harry SMITTEN
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Club
HILLSBOROGH
HILLSBOROGH
KES

DAVES SWIM
VIRGINACTIVE
HILLSBOROGH
SPLISHSPLASH
SPLASHTAC
VIRGINACTIVE
WATER MERLIN
SPLISHSPLASH

Time
19.28
20.56
22.81
2414
27.40
28.85
29.41
29.73
33.22
34.06
52.53




Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 127 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

1. Maisie SHAW
2. Bethany HENSON
3. Megan CRUNKHORN
4. Naimh STRAUTHER
5. Jessica HINTON
6. Emily DICKMAN

7. Sylvie VAS

8. Sofia BALL

9. Daisy SALTHOUSE
10. Evelyn JONES

11. Sophie BELL

12. Evie GREGORY

13. Megan KEETON

14. Maya LIDDELL

15. Sophie SMITH

16. Florence SUTCLIFFE
17. Emily KENTZER

18. Ava JOKHI

19. Charlotte FROST
20. Harleigh MEE

21. Matilda LINDSAY
22. Drew WINSLADE
23. Yelltnah DTALLO
24. Evie HENSTOCK
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Club

HEELEY
SPLISHSPLASH
VIRGINACTIVE
WESTFIELD
GRAVES
HILLSBOROUGH
HEELEY
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROUGH
HEELEY

PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH
SPLASHTAC
SPLISHSPLASH
GRAVES
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROUGH
VIRGINACTIVE
GRAVES
CONCORD
WATER MERLIN
STOCKSBRIDGE
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH

Time
19.93
21.60
21.71
21.91
22.25
22.32
22.78
23.37
23.38
23.39
25.21
25.38
26.69
26.90
26.97
27.53
28.99
29.00
29.01
29.05
29.06
31.01
31.25
31.65

EVENT 128 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

1. Harvey WAKELIN
Harvey RODGERS

3. Mason CAMERON

4. Harry MALLABAND

5.  Gethin MOTTRAM

6. Eddie WILLCOX

7. Daniel CROFTON

8. Alex DAWSON

9.  Christopher GOODWIN

10. Callum PAYLING

11. Bradley COOKE

12. Sebastian LEE

13. Ethan RHODES

14. Jacob SMITH

15. Finley HOUSLEY

16. Harry HIGGINS

17. Monty SMITH
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Club
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
KES
VIRGINACTIVE
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
HILLSBOROGH
HILLSBOROGH
PONDS FORGE
SPRINGS
HILLSBOROGH
VIRGINACTIVE
WESTFIELD
CONCORD
PONDS FORGE
VIRGINACTIVE
HEELEY

Time
20.34
2119
21.58
21.84
23.10
23.68
24.28
24.38
25.06
25.07
26.00
26.06
28.15
29.06
29.13
31.88
33.00

EVENT 129 Girls 09 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Jessica SHELDRICK
2. Mia JONES

3. Mika LONGBOTTOM
4. Bethan TAYLOR

5. Poppy CLAY

6. Olivia MITCHELL

7. Alice BONSALL

8. Ziqill

9

Isabella COOPER-DRABBL

10. Sophie HEATH

11. Emily COOPER

12. Honor ASHMORE
13. Niamh SKETTON

14. Evie STONIER

15. Hollie CLEMENT

16. Bethany LUNN

17. Amisha WATKINSON
18. Eva JOCE

19. Sophie HONEYWOOD
20. Isabelle MCSHERRY
21. Edith VAUGHAN

22. Hollie WILKIN

23. Lucy FROW

24. Grace HARRIS-JONES

25. Ruby HOWARTH-OSBORNE

26. Asha PERRY

27. Chloe LISTER

28. Tishalee RAMSAMY
29. Millie RICHARDSON
30. Lia MYERS

31. Imogen STOKES
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Club
HILLSBOROUGH
SPLASHTAC
GRAVES
HEELEY
WESTFIELD
STOCKSBRIDGE
GRAVES
HEELEY
HILLSBOROUGH
WESTFIELD
WESTFIELD
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROUGH
DJR SWIM
SPLISHSPLASH
SPLISHSPLASH
GRAVES
SPLASHTAC
SPRINGS
SPLASHTAC
HILLSBOROUGH
STOCKSBRIDGE
HILLSBOROUGH
WESTFIELD
GRAVES
SPLISHSPLASH
SPRINGS
HEELEY

PONDS FORGE
PONDS FORGE
PONDS FORGE

Time
19.06
19.25
19.68
19.68
20.12
20.97
21.22
21.53
2212
22.63
22.84
23.20
23.21
23.40
23.62
2413
2415
24.65
24.94
24.94
26.09
26.72
27.23
27.59
28.81
28.97
29.20
29.56
29.69
32.97
33.23




Little Olympics 2019

EVENT 130 Boys 09 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

Rufus HARDCASTLE
Edward LANDSDOWN
Elliott BERRIDGE
Henley WALKER
Evan GILLIES
James GILLOTT
Harry TIBBITTS
Wassim FARHI
Yobel MUSIE

Keo LEE ALMOND
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Club
VIRGINACTIVE
SPLISHSPLASH
KES

CONCORD
VIRGINACTIVE
HILLSBOROGH
HILLSBOROGH
PONDS FORGE
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH

Time
19.56
20.09
20.47
2213
22.44
22.88
25.81
27.51
33.52
41.16

EVENT 131 Girls 10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Hana JOKHI

2. Megan VELAZQUEZ-PIKE
3. Connie MORRIS

4.  Alisha CAMERON

5. Emily CROWLEY

6. Erin LANGHAM

7. Eve BEARD

8. Emmy WIDDOWSON

9. Daisy GRIGGS

10. Bow WIDDOWSON

11. Livwy WESTWOOD

12. Millie HATFIELD

13. Rose TISSINGTONKNIGHT
14. Kelsi BARRETT

15. Milly HICKMAN

16. Eva HARRIS-JONES

17. Sophie CYWINSKA

18. Ella BARRADELL

19. Freya AIZLEWOOD

20. Lara CHARLES

21. Elizabeth FIDLER

22. Amy COWLISHAW

23. Olivia THISTLEWAITE
24. Alicia SMITTEN

25. Alexa LANGHAM

Club
VIRGINACTIVE
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
KES

KES
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
SPRINGS
SPLISHSPLASH
SPRINGS
GRAVES
SPLASHTAC
SPLISHSPLASH
WESTFIELD
SPLISHSPLASH
WESTFIELD
GRAVES
HILLSBOROUGH
WESTFIELD
SPRINGS
SPLASHTAC
CONCORD
WESTFIELD
SPLISHSPLASH
HILLSBOROUGH

Time
40.16
41.76
43.19
43.21
45.41
46.53
47.35
48.63
48.94
49.19
49.25
50.48
50.49
50.75
52.03
52.04
54.38
55.19
55.41
57.53
57.93
58.91
58.92
1:03.38
1:05.25

EVENT 132 Boys 10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

James CAMPBELL
Willliam SMITH
Matthew CARTER
Billy WILLCOX
Matthew GOODWIN
Braydon COOPER
Zachary JANNAWAY
Dylan NOWELL
Jacob GULLICK
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EVENT 133 Mixed Freestyle Relay

Club

GRAVES
SPLASHTAC
HILLSBOROGH
WESTFIELD
PONDS FORGE
SPLISHSPLASH
VIRGINACTIVE
WESTFIELD
SPLASHTAC

Place Name

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
SplishSplash
Westfield
SplishSplash
Ponds Forge/Dave
Westfield

Ponds Forge
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Club

Time

Team 1 2:49.00

Team 2 3:03.62
Team 1 3:12.91
A 3:20.44

2 3:36.31
3:49.65

B 3:59.66
4:13.94

Time
44.34
46.15
46.72
48.22
49.85
51.72
54.69
57.09
1:06.10




